

November 16, 2022

The Deputy Manager  
Dept. of Corporate Services  
BSE Limited  
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort  
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: **Scrip Code 543536 (SME)**

Sub: **Newspaper advertisement pertaining to Financial Results of H1FY2023**

Respected Sir or Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the 1<sup>st</sup> half of the financial year ended on March 31, 2023. The advertisements were published in English and Marathi newspapers on 15<sup>th</sup> November 2022.

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website, at [www.gcmcap.com](http://www.gcmcap.com).

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,  
For **SILVER PEARL HOSPITALITY & LUXURY SPACES LTD.**

**RAJESH KUMAR NEGI**  
DIN: 08131019  
MANAGING DIRECTOR





**Silver Pearl Hospitality & Luxury Spaces Limited**  
 CIN: U55101WB2011PLC158193  
 Regd. Office: 3B, Lal Bazar Street, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Room No. 2, Kolkata - 700001 (West Bengal)  
 Tel: +91 33 4006 9937, Email: info@silverpearlhospitality.com, Website: www.silverpearlhospitality.com

**Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sept 2022**  
 Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2022		Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2022
		Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	85.22	29.63	45.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.18	11.57	15.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.18	11.57	15.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.61	7.96	11.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.61	7.96	11.72
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	785.30	285.30	285.30
7	Other Equity	566.398	-	164.79
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.02	0.28	0.41
	(a) Basic	0.02	0.28	0.41
	(b) Diluted	0.02	0.28	0.41

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sept 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sept 2022 is available on the Company website "www.silverpearlhospitality.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Silver Pearl Hospitality & Luxury Spaces Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Rajesh Kumar Negi  
 Managing Director  
 Place : Kolkata  
 Date : November 14, 2022

**DANTA VYAPAR KENDRA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51228WB1982PLC035467  
 Regd. Office: 13A, Dacres Lane, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Room No. 501, Kolkata - 700 069, West Bengal  
 Website: www.dantavyapar.com

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
 (All amount in thousand of rupees unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year upto the Date	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>INCOME</b>				
a)	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	24.16
b)	Other Income	-	-	-	893.53
	<b>Total Income</b>	-	-	-	<b>24.16</b>
2	<b>EXPENSES</b>				
a)	Employee benefit expenses	163.60	117.60	281.20	235.20
b)	Other expenses	149.98	123.46	166.78	185.17
	<b>Total Expense</b>	<b>313.58</b>	<b>241.06</b>	<b>296.98</b>	<b>420.37</b>
3	<b>Profit before tax (1-2)</b>	(313.58)	(241.06)	(296.98)	(396.20)
4	<b>Tax Expense</b>				
a)	Current tax	-	-	-	14.56
b)	Deferred tax	-	-	-	-
c)	Income Tax relating to earlier year	-	-	-	0.07
	<b>Total tax expense</b>	-	-	-	<b>14.63</b>
5	<b>Net profit (3-4)</b>	(313.58)	(241.06)	(296.98)	(396.20)
6	<b>Other comprehensive income</b>				
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit/loss				
i)	Fair value of equity instruments through other comprehensive income	-	(13268.88)	-	(13268.88)
ii)	Income tax related to items above	-	-	-	2228.55
	<b>Other comprehensive income, net of tax</b>	-	(13268.88)	-	(13268.88)
7	<b>Total comprehensive income for the period (5+6)</b>	(313.58)	(241.06)	(296.98)	(396.20)
8	<b>Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs.10 per share)</b>	47459.60	47459.60	47459.60	47459.60
9	<b>Other equity</b>	-	-	-	326383.26
10	<b>Earnings per equity share Basic and diluted earnings per equity share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised, excluding year end)</b>	(0.066)	(0.051)	(0.063)	(0.117)
					(0.083)
					0.013

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Un-audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors, at their respective meetings held on 14<sup>th</sup> Day of November, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the company has reviewed the financial results for the Quarter and Year Month ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended). There are no qualification in the Audit Report.  
 2. No Investor Complaints remains pending at the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.  
 3. The figure for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary, to conform with the current year's classification.  
 4. Company has only one segment and hence no separate Segment Result has been given.  
 5. Earnings Per Share - Basic and Diluted has been calculated in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards on Earnings Per Share (IND AS - 33), specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.  
 6. The effect on income taxes and fair value change of unquoted shares have not been considered while preparing this financial result. The same will be provided in the annual financial statement at the year end.  
 7. Transition to Indian Accounting Standard  
 The Company's financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 are in accordance with Ind AS as notified by MCA under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015. Ind AS compliant comparative figure of the corresponding quarter and year ended have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the company. However, the management had exercised due diligence to ensure that the financial results provide true and fair view of the company affairs.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 DANTA VYAPAR KENDRA LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 KUNAL GOYAL  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 08424528  
 Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 14.11.2022

**ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
 CIN : L65993WB1983PLC080793  
 Regd Office : 10, Princes Street, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Kolkata - 700072  
 Email : atninternational@gmail.com, website : www.atninternational.in  
 Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax - 91-33-22379053

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022** (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.40	1.40	1.20	2.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(12.44)	(14.53)	(16.26)	(29.18)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(12.44)	(14.53)	(16.26)	(29.18)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(12.44)	(14.53)	(16.26)	(29.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.07)
	1. Basic:	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.07)
	2. Diluted:	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.07)

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.atninternational.in.  
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board  
 For ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  
 Sd/- Santosh Kumar Jain, Managing Director  
 DIN No. 00174235  
 Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 14th November, 2022

**ADARSH AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED**  
 CIN : L65990MH1979PLC021923  
 Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000  
 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com

**Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022**  
 (Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		For the quarter ended 30 September 2022 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	For the quarter ended 30 September 2022 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.41	3.07	0.37	8.52	557.70	99.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	82.19	-5.65
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	82.19	-5.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	55.90	-5.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.98	-19.87	-6.91	(1.74)	57.76	-5.79
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balancesheet of the previous year	-	1,384.41	-	-	1,865.10	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic:	-0.02	-0.12	-0.04	-0.01	0.12	-0.03
	Diluted:	-0.02	-0.12	-0.04	-0.01	0.12	-0.03

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com  
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Suresh Agarwal  
 Director  
 DIN : 00325063  
 Date: 12/11/2022  
 Place : Thane

**Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited**  
 CIN : L21012DL1972PLC279773  
 Regd. Office: 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002  
 Website: www.skpmil.com E-mail: info@skpmil.com Tel: 91-11-46263200 (₹ in Lakhs)

**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended September 30, 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,686.26	9,291.16	2,222.63	10,439.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118.91	128.98	(163.25)	(171.36)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,305.99	1,420.79	(163.25)	(171.36)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,081.42	1,143.87	(116.75)	(131.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,084.98	1,147.43	(118.01)	(135.53)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	622.33
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	8.00	8.46	(0.86)	(0.97)
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	8.00	8.46	(0.86)	(0.97)

**Notes:**  
 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.skpmil.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Dev Kishan Chanda  
 Director  
 DIN - 00407123  
 Place : New Delhi  
 Date : November 14, 2022

**Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.**  
 Corporate Office: Unit No.802, Natraj Rustomjee, Western Express Highway and M.V.Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400069  
 Dharmtari Branch : 2nd Floor Beside Dr. Panjwani Clinic Ratnabandha Road Dharmtari-493773, (CG).  
 Authorised Officer : Prakash Kumar Kurrey, Mob. :- 9827402009

**PROPERTY FOR SALE UNDER PROVISIONS OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002 THROUGH PRIVATE TREATY**

Whereas the Authorised Officer, Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (AHFL) has taken the Possession u/s 13(4) of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (The SARFAESI Act, 2002) of the property ("the Secured Asset") given below The Authorised Officer has received offer of Sale from some interested party against the above mentioned Secured Asset under the SARFAESI Act for recovery of the Secured Debt. Now, the Authorised Officer is hereby giving the Notice to Sale of the above said property through Private Treaty in terms of rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002. The Details of the Account are as follows:

Loan App. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Co-Borrowers	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Reserve Price (RP)	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Total Outstanding Loan Amount as on date (14.11.2022)	Description of the Secured Asset
(App. No. 00102801/Dhamtari Branch)	Abhilasha Ojha (Borrower), Sanjay Kumar Ojha (Co-Borrower) Raju Gupta (Guarantor)	16-04-2021 & ₹ 11,33,216/-	₹ 5,00,000/- (Rs. Five Lac Only)	₹ 50,000/- (Rs. Fifty Thousand Only)	₹ 10,74,583/- (Rupees Ten Lac Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Three Only)	All that part & parcel of the property, Bearing, Plot No.63 & 64 Kh No 947/1, Ph No 19 Mauja Kurud Thsil & Distt-Durg, Chhattisgarh-490024 Boundaries - East : Plot No. 62, West: Plot No. 62, North: Road, South : Kh. No. 947/2

The Authorised officer will hold auction for sale of the Secured Asset on "As is where is Basis", "As is what is basis" and "Whatever is there is basis". AHFL is not responsible for any liabilities whatsoever pending upon the said property. The Authorised Officer reserves the right to accept or reject the offer without assigning any reason whatsoever and sale will be subject to confirmation by Secured Creditor. On the acceptance of offer of proposed buyer, he/she is required to deposit 25% of accepted price inclusive adjustment of Earnest Money Balance immediately and the balance amount shall be paid by the purchaser within 15 (fifteen) days from date of acceptance of Offer by the Secured Creditor. The proposed buyer is to note that in case of failure of payment of balance amount by him/her within the time specified, the amount already deposited shall stand forfeited and property will be resold accordingly.

This is **30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002** is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s), Co-Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the above described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Physical Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (AHFL) Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" and to the amount due to Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd., in full before the date of sale, auction is liable to be stopped.

If the Borrower(s), Co-borrower(s) has any buyer who is ready to purchase the mortgage property/secured asset at price above the given reserve price Rs. 5,00,000/- of then Borrower(s), Co-borrower(s) must intimate to AHFL on or before 15-12-2022, AHFL shall give preference to him. If Borrower(s), co-borrower(s) fails to intimate on or before 15-12-2022 the AHFL will proceed sale of property at above given reserve price of Rs. 5,00,000/-.

The Date of Auction is fixed for **15-12-2022**.

Place : Dharmtari  
 Date : 14-11-2022

(Authorised Officer)  
 For Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

General public is hereby informed that our client, M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682018, Kerala, India CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, Fax: +91 484-2396506 mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com is conducting Auction of ornaments (NPA accounts for the period up to 02.10.2021 & Spurious/Low quality accounts for the period up to 31.03.2022), pledged in its favour, by the defaulting Borrowers, as detailed hereunder. All those interested may participate.

**First Auction Date: 23.11.2022**  
**Agartala Bordwali (TR):** MAL-289, 306, 343, 388, MUL-750, 943, 982, 1012, 1232, 1420, 1511, 1521, 1578, 1727, 1818, 1831, 1855, 1859, 1875, 1876, 1877, 1878, 1910, 1914, 1915, 1946, 1947, 1952, 1955, 1988, 1989, 2012, 2016, 2017, 2025, 2035, 2079, 2110, 2126, 2136, 2139, 2150, 2151, 2163, 2164, 2165, 2167, 2169, 2170, 2188, 2205, 2209, 2218, 2230, 2231, 2236, 2248, 2249, 2255, 2256, 2257, 2278, 2279, 2280, 2294, 2302, 2306, 2314, 2318, 2319, 2320, 2322, 2327, 2333, 2355, 2359, 2375, 2377, 2385, 2386, 2393, 2394, 2396, 2403, 2405, 2411, 2417, 2429, 2433, 2435, 2441, 2444, 2446, 2448, 2450, 2452, 2453, 2462, 2463, 2464, 2474, 2475, 2476, 2483, 2492, 2500, 2520, 2522, 2527, 2530, 2534, 2535, 2540, 2543, 2545, 2552, 2556, 2564, 2568, 2572, 2582, 2589, 2591, 2594, 2598, 2599, 2600, 2602, 2613, 2615, 2633, 2650, 2651, 2665, 2672, 2675, 2681, 2702, 2709, 2712, 2722, 2725, 2729, 2736, 2739, 2741, 2743, 2746, 2755, 2760, 2766, 2769, 2776, 2781, 2789, 2803, 2810, 2820, 2834, 2853, 2855, 2856, 2867, 2868, 2869, 2871, 2884, 2886, 2895, 2896, 2900, 2905, 2926, 2948, 2959, 2967, 2976, 2983, 2984, 2996, 3003, 3013, 3023, 3033, 3034, 3039, 3040, 3043, 3063, 3074, 3079, 3080, 3091, 3121, 3157, 3159, 3169, 3180, 3181, 3186, 3187, 3188, 3189, 3191, 3193, 3196, 3211, 3239, 3275, 3281, 3301, 3323, 3327, 3329, 3352, 3356, 3363, 3364, 3374, 3380, 3386, 3389, 3390, 3408, 3421, 3439, 3449, 3460, 3462, 3469, 3508, 3515, 3558, 3583, 3609, 3614, 3639, 3661, 3675, 3687, 3713, 3813, 3814, 3848, 3849, 3854, 3862, 3877, 3899, 3901, 3906, 3908, 3957, 3972, 3982, 4005, 4006, 4007, 4009, 4019, 4023, 4024, MWS-513, 783, 796, 822, 932, 948, 1025, 1431, Rammagar: MAL-418, 450, 478, 558, 559, 565, 566, 589, 658, 670, 685, 696, 699, 708, 714, 742, 749, 769, 770, MDL-376, 445, 575, 648, 691, 761, 797, MHP-75, MUL-945, 949, 994, 1049, 1096, 1141, 1275, 1296, 1437, 1450, 1476, 1487, 1533, 1557, 1577, 1580, 1593, 1624, 1655, 1729, 1808, 1817, 1845, 1853, 1863, 1879, 1882, 1885, 1886, 1887, 1911, 1912, 1916, 1926, 1927, 1928, 1929, 1941, 1948, 1953, 1963, 1964, 1985, 1999, 2001, 2010, 2018, 2022, 2023, 2045, 2069, 2070, 2072, 2078, 2082, 2087, 2090, 2092, 2094, 2095, 2097, 2105, 2106, 2117, 2127, 2128, 2133, 2142, 2146, 2155, 2156, 2160, 2188, 2191, 2192, 2201, 2203, 2204, 2212, 2213, 2214, 2227, 2238, 2266, 2272, 2286, 2289, 2299, 2300, 2329, 2331, 2341, 2343, 2349, 2357, 2359, 2367, 2368, 2376, 2385, 2389, 2439, 2450, 2454, 2455, 2463,